
Australind
From Perth Daily AM Daily PM From Bunbury Daily AM Daily PM

Svc 103 105 Svc 102 108

Perth Railway Station Dep 9.30 5.55 Bunbury Passenger Terminal Dep 6.00 2.45

Armadale Dep 9.56 6.25 Brunswick Junction Dep 6.17 3.02

Byford Dep 10.07 6.36 Harvey Dep 6.32 3.17

Mundijong Dep 10.14 6.43 Cookernup Dep 6.39 3.24

Serpentine Dep 10.21 6.50 Yarloop Dep 6.46 3.29

North Dandalup Dep 10.32 7.01 Waroona Dep 6.56 3.38

Pinjarra Dep 10.42 7.11 Pinjarra Dep 7.12 3.55

Waroona Dep 11.00 7.29 North Dandalup Dep 7.22 4.07

Yarloop Dep 11.11 7.40 Serpentine Dep 7.34 4.18

Cookernup Dep 11.15 7.44 Mundijong Dep 7.42 4.24

Harvey Dep 11.21 7.50 Byford Dep 7.49 4.32

Brunswick Junction Dep 11.36 8.05 Armadale Arr 7.55 4.39

Bunbury Passenger Terminal Arr 11.55 8.30 Perth Railway Station Arr 8.30 5.12

Wheelchair accessible toilet facilities available Trains only stop at intermediate stations if advance bookings are made

COACH ON FRIDAYS (only during school terms). Also see Timetable GS3, SW1, SW2 & SW3   

East Perth Terminal  (101A)                               Dep 7.00 pm Bunbury Passenger Terminal    (150)                                           Dep 4.00 pm

Murdoch (Park & Ride - Transwa Stand)                                        Dep 7.20 pm Brunswick Junction (Railway Station)                        Dep 4.20 pm

Kwinana Bus Station (Gilmore Ave)                                   Dep 7.40pm Harvey (Car Park opp. Caltex garage)                             Dep 4.36 pm

Rockingham (Read St adj shopping centre)               Dep 7.50 pm Waroona (Shell garage)                                   Dep 4.58 pm

Mandurah Bus Station                        Dep 8.16 pm Pinjarra (Railway Station)                                 Dep 5.17 pm

Falcon (Cobblers Tavern)                         Dep 8.22 pm Serpentine - turnoff                                            Dep 5.41 pm

Binningup - turnoff (3 km to townsite)                     Dep 9.06 pm Mundijong - turnoff Dep 5:46 pm

Australind (Mulgara St) Dep 9.18 pm Armadale (Railway Station)                               Dep 6.00 pm

Bunbury Passenger Terminal                            Arr                9.35 pm East Perth Terminal                                                       Arr 6.40 pm

Bunbury City Transit buses operate between Bunbury Rail Passenger Terminal & Bunbury Visitor Centre Monday to Saturday for trains arriving 

in Bunbury at 11.55 am and for trains departing Bunbury at 2.45 pm. The return bus service departs from Bunbury Visitor Centre Monday to 

Friday at 2.00pm, 2.05pm & 2.20pm and Saturday at 2.05pm and 2.15pm. The Bunbury City Transit bus services are not available on 

Sundays and Public Holidays. 

Amendments apply on most public holidays and during school holidays. Transwa recommends passengers be ready to board 15 minutes prior 

to departure.                                                              www.transwa.wa.gov.au   2930-200-005 REV1.13  29/05/2006


